

# SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. BO5020

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	183107-8	HOUSING SET INC. 17	1	
002	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85	1	
003	666066-6	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.5	1	
004	687063-9	CORD CLAMP	1	
005	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
006	645006-7	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	1	
007	651286-5	SWITCH SGEL206C-5	1	
008	643552-4	BRUSH HOLDER 5-8	2	
009	191627-8	CARBON BRUSH CB-64	1	
012	210017-7	BALL BEARING 607DDW	1	
013	313080-0	COUNTER WEIGHT	1	
014	633433-0	FIELD 220-240V	1	
015	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	8	
016	851741-9	NAME PLATE BO5020	1	
017	183107-8	HOUSING SET INC. 1	1	
018	252045-6	SQUARE NUT M5	1	
019	168324-1	FRONT GRIP	1	
020	517233-5	ARMATURE ASS'Y 220-240V INC. 12,13,21,22	1	
021	961015-1	STOP RING E-9	1	
022	210020-8	BALL BEARING 6000LLU	1	
023	241896-2	FAN 88	1	
024	253315-6	THIN WASHER 15	1	
025	151517-7	DUST BAG COMPLETE	1	
026	151518-5	DUST NOZZLE COMPLETE	1	
027	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
028	183088-6	SKIRT SET INC. 29	1	
029	183088-6	SKIRT SET INC. 28	1	
030	316835-2	BEARING BOX	1	
031	211236-8	BALL BEARING 6002DDW	1	
032	253739-6	FLAT WASHER 4	1	
033	911116-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12	1	
034	421866-9	BRAKE RING	1	
035	316834-4	BEARING BOX COVER	1	
036	743081-8	PAD 123	1	
037	911128-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16	3	
A01	794544-7	ABRASIVE DISC 125 #120	1	
A03	193293-7	PAPER DUST BAG	1	
A04	193294-5	PAPER DUST BAG HOLDER	1	

# SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. BO5020

